statements | TILE & STONE

W-Age
Porcelain Tile
Thickness: 10mm

Water Absorption

Break Strength

Chemical Resistance

Frost Resistance

Stain Resistance

Dynamic Coeflicient of Friction (DCOF)
Shade and Texture Rating

Statements Tile & Stone

206-762-8181

ASTM Test
C373

C648

C650
C1026
C1378
Al137.1
CTDA “V”

6140 6th Ave S

Seattle, WA 98108

ISO Test
ISO-10545/3
ISO-10545/4
I1SO-10545/13
ISO-10545/12
ISO-10545/14

Specifications
Compliant
>=2000 N
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Unaffected

5

>=0.42
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